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              Sie + Er   2011

Sie Er

1 Dori + Peter Hari 30 30 60

2 Daniela Jordi + Martin Schranz 27 30 57

3 Elsi + Peter Wyssen 28 28 56

4 Lisi + Ueli Dänzer 27 29 56

5 Barbara + Mathe Jungen 26 29 55

6 Heidi + Christian Allenbach 26 29 55

7 Marianne Willen + Peter Hari 25 30 55

8 Monika Biser + Hari Toni 22 30 52

9 Ruth + Jürg Marmet 21 30 51

10 Helene + Albert Inniger 20 29 49

11 Esther + Dani Jungen 20 29 49



Rangliste Glück 2011

1 Maurer Adi 14

2 Hari Peter jun. 20

3 Oester Abraham 22

4 Allenbach Greisi 23

5 Inniger Walter 25

6 Hari Toni 28

7 Jungen Daniel 29

8 Oester Ernst 29

9 Trummer David 35

10 Inniger Göpf 36

11 Marmet Jürg 37

12 Schranz Martin 40

13 Allenbach René 40

14 Germann Toni 44

15 Schmid René 44

16 Dänzer Ueli 45

17 Jungen Matthäus 47

18 Jungen Ueli 47

19 Schranz Beat 47

20 Jungen Hanspeter 50

21 Inniger Albert 53

22 Hari Peter sen. 55

23 Pieren Melchior 60

24 Gröflin Denis 63

25 Hari Jakob 64

26 Kühni Matias 67

27 Germann Urs 79

28 Allenbach Godi 83

29 Kühni Christof 114



Rangliste Kunst 2011

Sportwaffen  A

1 Hari Peter jun. 468

2 Hari Jakob 467

3 Hari Toni 461

4 Hari Peter sen. 451

5 Schranz Martin 449

6 Maurer Adi 441

7 Germann Toni 418

Ordonanzwaffen  D

1 Jungen Matthäus 458

2 Trummer David 452

3 Marmet Jürg 449

4 Pieren Melchior 449

5 Jungen Ueli 444

6 Allenbach Greisi 436

7 Inniger Göpf 431

8 Oester Abraham 430

9 Jungen Daniel 425

10 Allenbach René 423

11 Gröflin Denis 423

12 Inniger Walter 420

13 Oester Ernst 409

14 Allenbach Godi 407

15 Dänzer Ueli 404

16 Schmid René 382



2011

Rangliste Albert Hager Stich 

Kranzlimiten    A=84     D=80

Kat. Kranzlimite

1 Hari Toni A K 95

2 Hari Peter jun. A K 94

3 Hari Peter sen. A K 90

4 Inniger Göpf D K 88

5 Wyssen Peter A K 85

6 Künzi Toni D K 82

7 Hari Jakob A 81

8 Schranz Martin A 81

9 Marmet Jürg D K 80

10 Jungen Matthäus D 78

11 Germann Toni A 77

12 Trummer David D 75

13 Inniger Albert D 75

14 Pieren Melchior D 74

15 Wyssen Elsi D 71



Rangliste Grümpel 2011

1 Hari Peter jun. 985

2 Germann Toni 978

3 Maurer Adi 976

4 Hari Toni 974

5 Hari Peter sen. 972

6 Schranz Beat 969

7 Hari Jakob 968

8 Trummer David 965

9 Pieren Melchior 964

10 Marmet Jürg 959 94

11 Inniger Walter 959 93

12 Jungen Ueli 957

13 Schmid René 956

14 Oester Abraham 952

15 Schranz Martin 950

16 Allenbach René 947

17 Jungen Matthäus 945

18 Inniger Albert 943

19 Gröflin Denis 941

20 Germann Urs 937

21 Jungen Daniel 934

22 Wyssen Peter 933

23 Wyssen Elsi 931

24 Inniger Göpf 927

25 Jungen Hanspeter 924

26 Künzi Toni 922

27 Oester Ernst 919

28 Allenbach Greisi 913

29 Dänzer Ueli 881

30 Kühni Christof 851

31 Allenbach Godi 808

32 Kühni Matias 672



Rangliste Busi 2011

Nachfolgende Passen

1 Hari Peter jun. 236

2 Germann Toni 28/28 233

3 Pieren Melchior 28/26 233

4 Inniger Göpf 231

5 Hari Peter sen. 28/28/28 230

6 Jungen Matthäus 28/28/27 230

7 Allenbach Greisi 27/27/27 229

8 Wyssen Elsi 27/27/26 229

9 Inniger Albert 27/24 229

10 Hari Toni 228

11 Allenbach René 28 227

12 Marmet Jürg 27 227

13 Jungen Daniel 27/27/27/27 226

14 Schranz Martin 27/27/27/26 226

15 Schmid René 225

16 Wyssen Peter 224

17 Schranz Beat 223

18 Jungen Ueli 27 222

19 Hari Jakob 21 222

20 Gröflin Denis 219

21 Dänzer Ueli 217

22 Trummer David 215

23 Oester Abraham 213

24 Inniger Walter 209

25 Maurer Adi 207

26 Oester Ernst 23 205

27 Jungen Hanspeter 18 205

28 Germann Urs 200

29 Allenbach Godi 138

30 Kühni Christof 106

31 Kühni Matias 47



Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2011

Busi Grümpel Kunst Hager Glück Total

Sportwaffen A

1 Hari Peter jun. 236 985 468 94 20 1763

2 Hari Toni 228 974 461 95 28 1730

3 Hari Peter sen. 230 972 451 90 55 1688

4 Hari Jakob 222 968 467 81 64 1674

5 Schranz Martin 226 950 449 81 40 1666

6 Germann Toni 233 978 418 77 44 1662

7 Maurer Adi 207 976 441 14 1610

8 Wyssen Peter 224 933 85 1242

Ordonanzwaffen D

1 Marmet Jürg 227 959 449 80 37 1678

2 Trummer David 215 965 452 75 35 1672

3 Jungen Matthäus 230 945 458 78 47 1664

4 Pieren Melchior 233 964 449 74 60 1660

5 Inniger Göpf 231 927 431 88 36 1641

6 Jungen Ueli 222 957 444 47 1576

7 Oester Abraham 213 952 430 22 1573

8 Inniger Walter 209 959 420 25 1563

9 Allenbach René 227 947 423 40 1557

10 Jungen Daniel 226 934 425 29 1556

11 Allenbach Greisi 229 913 436 23 1555

12 Gröflin Denis 219 941 423 63 1520

13 Schmid René 225 956 382 44 1519

14 Oester Ernst 205 919 409 29 1504

15 Dänzer Ueli 217 881 404 45 1457

16 Allenbach Godi 138 808 407 83 1270

17 Wyssen Elsi 229 931 71 1231

18 Inniger Albert 229 943 75 53 1194

19 Schranz Beat 223 969 47 1145

20 Jungen Hanspeter 205 924 50 1079

21 Germann Urs 200 937 79 1058

22 Künzi Toni 922 82 1004

23 Kühni Christof 106 851 114 843

24 Kühni Matias 47 672 67 652


